Hubbell OMNI HHP System
Training 04/26/2023
2
The Nudyne Group
• Who is The Nudyne Group?
• Our mission
• How it benefits the customer
• Hubbell founding member of ASPE Boston Chapter

21
Sizing (Cont.)
Complete with dynamic model numbering to complete the system
Select This
RECOMMENDED HP/TANK Alternate Heat Source Controller Avg Recovery
Unsuitable System N/A HCC-M N/A
2 HHP185W(s) with 1000 Gallons of Storage (1) TXA18-3T4 HCC-M 301 GPH
2 HHP270W(s) with 400 Gallons of Storage (1) TXA18-3T4 HCC-M 321 GPH
Get This
22
Sizing (Cont.)
Storage Temp 140°F
Cold Water Supply Temp 120°F
Required BTU/H 235,000BTU/H
Storage Capacity 400 GAL
Recirc Loop Temp (Supply) 120°F
Loop ▲T 10°F
Recirculation Loop Flow Rate 3 GPM
Source Temp 50°F
Source Type Water
Alternate Heat Source Makeup
AHS Voltage R
Gallons per Day 33,976
0
50,000
100,000
150,000
200,000
250,000
300,000
350,000
400,000
450,000
R E Q UI R E D ( 3 )
H P1 2 5 W
( 2 )
H P1 8 5 W
( 2 )
H P2 7 0 W
B
TU